Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.00
37.06
37.26
37.32
37.38
37.53
37.55
37.57
37.65
37.93
38.63
38.66
38.68
38.92
39.14
39.42
40.14
40.55
40.74
43.06
44.32
44.76
45.08
48.57
54.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

238
236
233
231
230
228
227
227
225
220
209
208
208
204
201
196
186
180
178
151
138
134
131
105
76

Round

Date

16/05/15
18/01/15
20/06/15
18/12/16
11/10/15
12/10/14
25/06/16
05/11/16
29/10/117
24/01/15
07/07/19
06/12/14
27/04/14
1712117
22/07/17
14/07/18
21/06/14
17/05/14
25/01/14
30/06/13
15/06/13
30/03/13
06/07/13
04/11/12
14/07/12

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Reading Club Sprints 2018

Reading Club Sprints 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Reading January Level 3

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Reading SC Club Sprints

Ealing SC Development Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2012

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Hart
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Swindon
Reading
Reading
Newbury
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Watford
Reading
Basingstoke
Surrey
Ealing

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
38.63
39.42
38.92
37.65
39.14
37.32
37.57
37.55
37.38
37.26
37.00
37.93
37.06
38.66
37.53
40.14
40.55
38.68
40.74
45.08
43.06
44.32
44.76
48.57

54.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

209
196
204
225
201
231
227
227
230
233
238
220
236
208
228
186
180
208
178
131
151
138
134
105

76

Round

F

I T T = l

I I =

Date

07/07/19
14/07/18
1712117
29/10/17
22/07117
18/12/16
05/11/16
25/06/16
11/10/15
20/06/15
16/05/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
27/04/14
25/01/14
06/07/13
30/06/13
15/06/13
30/03/13
04/11/12
14/07/12

Meet

Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019

Reading Club Sprints 2018

Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Reading Club Sprints

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Sprints 2015

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Reading SC Club Sprints

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Ealing SC Development Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2012

Venue

Reading
Newbury
Reading
Hart
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon
Reading
Surrey
Watford
Reading
Basingstoke
Ealing

Reading

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3

4
Reading 3
Reading 3

4

3
Reading 4

3
Reading 3

2

3

3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



