Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.00	238	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
37.06	236	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
37.26	233	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
37.32	231	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.38	230	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
37.53	228	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
37.55	227	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
37.57	227	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.65	225	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
37.93	220	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Reading	3
38.63	209	F	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	Reading	4
38.66	208	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
38.68	208	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
38.92	204	F	17/12/17	Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
39.14	201	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
39.42	196	F	14/07/18	Reading Club Sprints 2018	Newbury	Reading	4
40.14	186	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
40.55	180	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
40.74	178	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
43.06	151	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
44.32	138	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
44.76	134		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
45.08	131	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
48.57	105	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Reading	4
54.11	76	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.63	209	F	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	Reading	4
39.42	196	F	14/07/18	Reading Club Sprints 2018	Newbury	Reading	4
38.92	204	F	17/12/17	Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.65	225	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
39.14	201	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
37.32	231	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.57	227	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.55	227	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
37.38	230	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
37.26	233	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
37.00	238	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
37.93	220	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Reading	3
37.06	236	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
38.66	208	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
37.53	228	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
40.14	186	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
40.55	180	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
38.68	208	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
40.74	178	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
45.08	131	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
43.06	151	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
44.32	138	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
44.76	134		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
48.57	105	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Reading	4
54.11	76	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS